Time
09:00-
09:30
09:30-
09:45

09:45-
10:30

10:30-
11:15

11:15-
11:30
11:30-
12:45

12:45-
13:45
13:45-
14:30

14:30-
16:00

16:00-
16:15
16:15-
17:15

17:15-
17:45

17:45-
18:00

Session Title
Registration & Welcome
Coffee
Opening Remarks

Keynote: Community
Approaches to Water
Scarcity Measurement
Case Study: Achieving
Resource Efficiency in
Water Management
Coffee Break

Panel Discussion:
Integrating Community
Data into Policy Making
Lunch

Introduction to Workshop:
Building Composite Water
Metrics

Workshop Part 1:
Indicator Construction in
Survey Research & Data
Exploration

Tea Break

Workshop Part 2:
Constructing and
Interpreting Composite
Water Metrics
Reflections & Participant
Insights

Closing Remarks & Next
Steps

Format
In-person

Plenary

Lecture

Talk and

Q&A

Informal

Panel and
Discussion

Informal
Overview
Hands-on
Session
Informal
Hands-on

Session

Group
Discussion

Plenary

Description
Networking opportunity for
participants.

Overview of the event's
objectives and alignment
with EU Green Week themes.
Insights into grassroots
methodologies for assessing
water scarcity.

Examination of successful
resource efficiency strategies
in water management.

Time for refreshments and
networking.

Exploration of how local data
can inform and influence
water management policies.
Networking opportunity over
a meal.

Explanation of workshop
objectives and dataset
overview.

Guided analysis of datasets
to identify relevant indicators
for water scarcity
assessment.

Short intermission for
refreshments.

Practical session on building
composite indices and
interpreting results for
decision-making.
Participants share
experiences, challenges, and
insights gained during the
workshop.

Summary of key takeaways
and discussion on future
actions and collaborations.



