

Time	Session Title	Format	Description
09:00–09:30	Registration & Welcome Coffee	In-person	Networking opportunity for participants.
09:30–09:45	Opening Remarks	Plenary	Overview of the event's objectives and alignment with EU Green Week themes.
09:45–10:30	Keynote: Community Approaches to Water Scarcity Measurement	Lecture	Insights into grassroots methodologies for assessing water scarcity.
10:30–11:15	Case Study: Achieving Resource Efficiency in Water Management	Talk and Q&A	Examination of successful resource efficiency strategies in water management.
11:15–11:30	Coffee Break	Informal	Time for refreshments and networking.
11:30–12:45	Panel Discussion: Integrating Community Data into Policy Making	Panel and Discussion	Exploration of how local data can inform and influence water management policies.
12:45–13:45	Lunch	Informal	Networking opportunity over a meal.
13:45–14:30	Introduction to Workshop: Building Composite Water Metrics	Overview	Explanation of workshop objectives and dataset overview.
14:30–16:00	Workshop Part 1: Indicator Construction in Survey Research & Data Exploration	Hands-on Session	Guided analysis of datasets to identify relevant indicators for water scarcity assessment.
16:00–16:15	Tea Break	Informal	Short intermission for refreshments.
16:15–17:15	Workshop Part 2: Constructing and Interpreting Composite Water Metrics	Hands-on Session	Practical session on building composite indices and interpreting results for decision-making.
17:15–17:45	Reflections & Participant Insights	Group Discussion	Participants share experiences, challenges, and insights gained during the workshop.
17:45–18:00	Closing Remarks & Next Steps	Plenary	Summary of key takeaways and discussion on future actions and collaborations.